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TeamwWercung herremn

Rang

1 Hrinkow Advarics

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Vorarlberg
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

2
3

4

5 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
6  ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
7
8

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
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114 21 30 17 21 25
107 30 21 25 25 6
90 8 14 21 30 17
88 0 17 30 11 30
83 25 25 14 8 11
65 11 8 11 14 21
58 14 11 8 17 8
17 6 6 6 14

49

FLYERALARM |ARBO |

08.08.2022 - Seite 1

[J] ~
£ :
f= [73
3 (]
a [2a]
= =
=] 2
o o
() (7]
= =
g g
@ &
~ ~
404
69
173
447
140
247
132
150



08.08.2022 - Seite 1

&
& £ £
g g & £ F 3
5 s N 2 5 &
: & £ £ F 5 & 5
R dl' I road cycling ™ g = pa ) o &
a IgCI league Austria & = £ 2 XS g S -
g 2 ) € & e ) g
o 5 8 5 3 I 3 S &
Einzelwertung herren s ¢ 5§ 5 3 5 £ 2
™ < n N 00 00 oy o)
. § & & &8 & §&§ & §
Rang StNr. U23 Name Jg. Nation UCI-ID Team Total «~ = o — o ~ —~ —
1 13 TUREK Daniel 1993 CZE 10007523342 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 554 235 93 160 66 0
2 46 KEPPLINGER Rainer 1997 AUT 10106077564 Hrinkow Advarics 445 61 210 99 0 75
3 48 LODERER Timon 1991 GER 10011724957 Hrinkow Advarics 416 133 72 51 0 160
4 8 KIERNER Florian 1999 AUT 10015765110 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 366 43 160 42 93 28
5 86 REUTIMANN Matthias 1994 SUlI 10008692392 Team Vorarlberg 362 0 180 59 123 0
6 70 RITZINGER Felix 1996 AUT 10008820011 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 340 180 99 0 0 61
7 22 * ENGELHARDT Felix 2000 GER 10036351136 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 329 0 131 75 0 123
8 129 POLL Stefan 1986 AUT 10005862824 ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See 301 53 7 33 75 133
9 69 * MESSNER Martin 2000 AUT 10035084981 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 299 123 133 0 0 43
10 33 * VACEK Karel 2000 CZE 10034725677 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 294 0 30 54 0 210
11 1 VERMEULEN Moran 1997 AUT 10035085284 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 279 99 0 0 180 0
12 51 HORVAT Ziga 1993 SLO 10014992140 Hrinkow Advarics 278 0 0 0 133 145
13 23 * GOVEKAR Matevz 2000 SLO 10017582444 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 255 0 75 180 0 0
14 85 MEILER Lukas 1995 GER 10008624896 Team Vorarlberg 248 0 0 38 210 0
15 81 AMANN Dominik 1999 AUT 10016012559 Team Vorarlberg 233 50 44 7 99 33
16 4 FEDERSPIEL Daniel 1987 AUT 10003343248 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 229 160 0 69 0 0
17 108 * PUTZ Sebastian 2003 AUT 10108088494 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 222 79 14 0 83 46
18 2 BURKE Jack 1995 CAN 10008864871 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 213 106 28 79 0 0
19 50 RAPP Jonas 1994 GER 10009404233 Hrinkow Advarics 212 83 46 83 0 0
20 66 * KABAS Maximilian 2001 AUT 10035036986 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 209 114 22 37 0 36
21 49 PRIMOZIC Jaka 1998 SLO 10014992241 Hrinkow Advarics 200 0 38 a4 0 118
22 41 BOSCH Manuel 1989 AUT 10011028476 Hrinkow Advarics 198 0 1 0 114 83
23 61 AUER Daniel 1994 AUT 10008651976 WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo 196 45 88 63 0 0
24 11 * STEININGER Fabian 2000 AUT 10035027185 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 194 145 0 29 0 20
25 42 EICHINGER Daniel 1995 AUT 10015603442 Hrinkow Advarics 177 0 0 19 59 99
26 89 STARI Linus 1998 AUT 10089863208 Team Vorarlberg 175 69 0 0 69 37
27 47 KONCZER Michael 1993 AUT 10014465613 Hrinkow Advarics 167 0 21 22 79 45
28 21 * BUSCHEK Paul 2002 AUT 10049142204 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 165 0 0 0 51 114
29 106 HOSP Jonas 1997 AUT 10112447535 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 163 57 0 0 55 51
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38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
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58
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65
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65
90
45
30
91

84
128
141
153
101
10
83
999
146
32
92
87
44

127
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110

35
121
142
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144

34
102
999
149
143

67

88
999
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HOFBAUER Philipp
STUSSI Colin Chris
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
PAUMANN David
THALMANN Roland
GAMPER Mario

MEILER Martin

POLZER David

GARBER Thomas
TICHLER Thomas

COSTA Fabian
MANGERTSEDER Matthias
GUERIN Alexis
KAMPELMULLER Michael
KAEMPE Stinus

ROSNER Linus

ZOIDL Riccardo

RIEGLER Nikolas
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
DIRNBAUER Josef
LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
FRIEDRICH Marco
LEHNER Daniel
ERLACHER Matthias
REITER Jakob

ZANGERLE Emanuel
BODNAR Krisztian
GRASL Patrick

STADLER Alexander
HOPFGARTNER Paul
GAMPER Florian
WAFLER Tim

GALL Simon

HAJEK Alexander
PURGAIJ Lorenz

GULD Daniel
KERSCHBAUMER Leo
RUEGG Lukas
TRANNINGER Elias
SCHRETTL Marco

2002
1993
1996
2003
1993
1999
1998
2000
1992
2000
1994
1998
1992
1997
2001
2001
1988
2001
1996
1998
1983
1998
1994
2001
2000
2000
1993
1997
1996
1990
1999
2002
2003
2003
1997
2000
2003
1996
1995
2003
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AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT
Sul

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
FRA
AUT
AUS
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
DEN
AUT
N

AUT

10035028300
10007224056
10009786169
10035036582
10007739166
10015332549
10009745955
10055885926
10091516652
10059827257
10007702689
10015767029
10008853353
10059826449
10100626568
10049039140
10004640725
10035049114
10009786068
10114209194
10002727401
10010196704
10008653188
10092036917
10048903744
10035126411
10009323195
10010610164
10035146821
10009885694
10015329620
10035022337
10055780741
10035025771
10112368117
10054360093
10035076796
10009503455
10008079777
10053690086

WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
Team Vorarlberg

Hrinkow Advarics

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Vorarlberg

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Vorarlberg

ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Vorarlberg

Mihl4tler Bike Team

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Vorarlberg

Team Vorarlberg

Hrinkow Advarics

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Muhl4tler Bike Team

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
TRINITY RACING

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
Team Vorarlberg

Team Edelsten- Reichel Horgerate by v

TRINITY RACING
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

26
125
103
105

82

62

28

12

29
109

27

63

HORANDTNER Moritz
JENNEWEIN Sandro
HANDL Philip
HOLZKNECHT Armin
GANAHL Daniel
GOTZINGER Valentin
LIPOWITZ Florian
STIEGER Adrian
MCLAIN Logan
REITER Daniel
KOVAR Stefan
GRATZER Alexander

2003
1991
1996
1998
1996
2000
2000
2003
2002
1991
2002
2000

Kronen
Teitung

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT

10077251184
10007168886
10009553874
10055777812
10114958522
10035062450
10098806507
10092209392
10063476679
10007168179
10048988620
10035055881
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Tirol KTM Cycling Team

ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Vorarlberg

WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

WSA KTM Graz P/B Leomo
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